Bld.

Code

AUST

AYCO

B043

B098

BATE

BELK

BIOT

BREW

BROD

CHAN

CLEM

COTA

COTT

ECN

ERWI

FICK

FLEM

FLET

FMUS

FSSP

GARR

GCTR

GRAH

GREE
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Building Name

AUSTIN BUILDING

AYCOCK RESIDENCE HALL

MAIL SERVICES / WAREHOUSE / TECH LAB A

HARDY BUILDING

HAROLD H. BATE BUILDING

BELK RESIDENCE HALL

BIOTECHNOLOGY BUILDING

BREWSTER BUILDING

BRODY MEDICAL SCIENCES BUILDING

CHANCELLORS RESIDENCE

CLEMENT RESIDENCE HALL

COTANCHE BUILDING

COTTEN RESIDENCE HALL

EAST CAROLINA NEUROLOGY

ERWIN HALL

DOWDY-FICKLEN STADIUM

FLEMING RESIDENCE HALL

FLETCHER RESIDENCE HALL

FLETCHER MUSIC CENTER

STEAM PLANT 14TH STREET

GARRETT RESIDENCE HALL

GREENVILLE CENTRE

GRAHAM BUILDING

GREENE RESIDENCE HALL

131

Total Project

Costs

$12,255,936
$8,409,978
$1,735,163
$457,123
$15,386,946
$10,242,185
$4,420,454
$18,810,897
$79,262,333
$138,697
$5,105,732
$1,904,406
$1,616,587
$252,840
$2,286,720
$5,046,489
$2,321,751
$6,146,695
$6,534,412
$1,073,704
$4,674,812
$1,258,306

$2,114,268

$4,986,734
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Bld. Total Project
Code Building Name Costs
HARS HARRIS BUILDING $670,818
HOWE HOWELL SCIENCE $21,093,597
HUMA HUMAN RESOURCES $1,074,509
JARV JARVIS RESIDENCE HALL $1,275,454
JENK JENKINS FINE ARTS CENTER $13,848,320
JONE JONES RESIDENCE HALL $6,820,322
JOYE JOYNER EAST $2,623,840
JOYN JOYNER LIBRARY $25,294,562
LIFE LIFE SCIENCES BUILDING $5,803,923
LJcc LEO JENKINS CANCER CENTER $5,530,632
MCGI MCGINNIS THEATRE $3,701,952
MCSS MCGINNIS SCENE SHOP $474,294
MEDP MEDICAL PAVILIONS 1-10 $2,036,285
MESS MESSICK THEATRE ARTS COMPLEX $4,581,802
MING MINGES COLISEUM $6,129,665
MRI MRI OF EASTERN CAROLINA $16,401
MSCB MENDENHALL STUDENT CENTER $14,833,666
MURP MURPHY STRENGTH CENTER $567,145
NSC NEUROSURGICAL AND SPINE CENTER $606,203
PHQC PHYSICIANS QUAD C $330,891
PHQM PHYSICIANS QUAD M $402,780
PHQN PHYSICIANS QUAD N $496,714
RAGS RAGSDALE HALL $6,125,376
RAWL RAWL BUILDING $10,347,566
RIVE RIVERS BUILDING $10,157,361
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Bld.
Code

RIVE2

SCAL

SLAY

SPEI

SPIL

SRCB

STHC

STUH

TODD

TYLE

UMST

UTIL

UTIN

WARD

WHIC

WHIT

WILS

WRAB

WRIA

WRIG

WRIP
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Building Name

RIVERS ADDITION

SCALES FIELD HOUSE

SLAY HALL

SPEIGHT BUILDING

SPILMAN BUILDING

STUDENT RECREATION CENTER
STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES ADDITION
STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES
TODD DINING HALL

TYLER RESIDENCE HALL
UMSTEAD RESIDENCE HALL
MEDICAL HEATING FACILITY
INCINERATOR PLANT AND UTILITY
WARD SPORTS MEDICINE
WHICHARD BUILDING

WHITE RESIDENCE HALL

WILLIS BUILDING

WEST ACADEMIC BUILDING
WRIGHT ANNEX

WRIGHT AUDITORIUM

WRIGHT PLACE

Grand Total

131

Total Project

Costs
$1,253,456
$1,429,126
$1,832,644
$6,002,087
$1,393,340
$7,092,305

$447,269
$386,819
$1,615,040
$10,050,163
$1,840,625
$2,926,824
$312,050
$5,122,500
$2,653,963
$5,153,665
$1,818,621
$3,031,173
$4,766,561
$3,679,020

$569,550

$404,664,046



