Executive Summary Facility Condition Analysis Totals by Building 2014 Rev 1

Bld. Code	Building Name	Total Project Costs
AUST	AUSTIN BUILDING	\$12,255,936
AYCO	AYCOCK RESIDENCE HALL	\$8,409,978
B043	MAIL SERVICES / WAREHOUSE / TECH LAB A	\$1,735,163
B098	HARDY BUILDING	\$457,123
BATE	HAROLD H. BATE BUILDING	\$15,386,946
BELK	BELK RESIDENCE HALL	\$10,242,185
BIOT	BIOTECHNOLOGY BUILDING	\$4,420,454
BREW	BREWSTER BUILDING	\$18,810,897
BROD	BRODY MEDICAL SCIENCES BUILDING	\$79,262,333
CHAN	CHANCELLORS RESIDENCE	\$138,697
CLEM	CLEMENT RESIDENCE HALL	\$5,105,732
COTA	COTANCHE BUILDING	\$1,904,406
COTT	COTTEN RESIDENCE HALL	\$1,616,587
ECN	EAST CAROLINA NEUROLOGY	\$252,840
ERWI	ERWIN HALL	\$2,286,720
FICK	DOWDY-FICKLEN STADIUM	\$5,046,489
FLEM	FLEMING RESIDENCE HALL	\$2,321,751
FLET	FLETCHER RESIDENCE HALL	\$6,146,695
FMUS	FLETCHER MUSIC CENTER	\$6,534,412
FSSP	STEAM PLANT 14TH STREET	\$1,073,704
GARR	GARRETT RESIDENCE HALL	\$4,674,812
GCTR	GREENVILLE CENTRE	\$1,258,306
GRAH	GRAHAM BUILDING	\$2,114,268
GREE	GREENE RESIDENCE HALL	\$4,986,734

Executive Summary Facility Condition Analysis Totals by Building 2014 Rev 1

Bld. Code	Building Name	Total Project Costs
HARS	HARRIS BUILDING	\$670,818
HOWE	HOWELL SCIENCE	\$21,093,597
HUMA	HUMAN RESOURCES	\$1,074,509
JARV	JARVIS RESIDENCE HALL	\$1,275,454
JENK	JENKINS FINE ARTS CENTER	\$13,848,320
JONE	JONES RESIDENCE HALL	\$6,820,322
JOYE	JOYNER EAST	\$2,623,840
JOYN	JOYNER LIBRARY	\$25,294,562
LIFE	LIFE SCIENCES BUILDING	\$5,803,923
LJCC	LEO JENKINS CANCER CENTER	\$5,530,632
MCGI	MCGINNIS THEATRE	\$3,701,952
MCSS	MCGINNIS SCENE SHOP	\$474,294
MEDP	MEDICAL PAVILIONS 1-10	\$2,036,285
MESS	MESSICK THEATRE ARTS COMPLEX	\$4,581,802
MING	MINGES COLISEUM	\$6,129,665
MRI	MRI OF EASTERN CAROLINA	\$16,401
MSCB	MENDENHALL STUDENT CENTER	\$14,833,666
MURP	MURPHY STRENGTH CENTER	\$567,145
NSC	NEUROSURGICAL AND SPINE CENTER	\$606,203
PHQC	PHYSICIANS QUAD C	\$330,891
PHQM	PHYSICIANS QUAD M	\$402,780
PHQN	PHYSICIANS QUAD N	\$496,714
RAGS	RAGSDALE HALL	\$6,125,376
RAWL	RAWL BUILDING	\$10,347,566
RIVE	RIVERS BUILDING	\$10,157,361

Executive Summary Facility Condition Analysis Totals by Building 2014 Rev 1

Bld. Code	Building Name	Total Project Costs
RIVE2	RIVERS ADDITION	\$1,253,456
SCAL	SCALES FIELD HOUSE	\$1,429,126
SLAY	SLAY HALL	\$1,832,644
SPEI	SPEIGHT BUILDING	\$6,002,087
SPIL	SPILMAN BUILDING	\$1,393,340
SRCB	STUDENT RECREATION CENTER	\$7,092,305
STHC	STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES ADDITION	\$447,269
STUH	STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES	\$386,819
TODD	TODD DINING HALL	\$1,615,040
TYLE	TYLER RESIDENCE HALL	\$10,050,163
UMST	UMSTEAD RESIDENCE HALL	\$1,840,625
UTIL	MEDICAL HEATING FACILITY	\$2,926,824
UTIN	INCINERATOR PLANT AND UTILITY	\$312,050
WARD	WARD SPORTS MEDICINE	\$5,122,500
WHIC	WHICHARD BUILDING	\$2,653,963
WHIT	WHITE RESIDENCE HALL	\$5,153,665
WILS	WILLIS BUILDING	\$1,818,621
WRAB	WEST ACADEMIC BUILDING	\$3,031,173
WRIA	WRIGHT ANNEX	\$4,766,561
WRIG	WRIGHT AUDITORIUM	\$3,679,020
WRIP	WRIGHT PLACE	\$569,550
	Grand Tot	al \$404,664,046